
Orem Recreation Department
Youth Basketball 2024-25

11-12 Grade Boys
Team Name: Team Name:
1 12
2 13
3 14
4 15
5 16
6 17
7 18
8 19
9 20

10 21
11 22

Sat. January 4 Mon. January 6 Sat. January 11 Mon. January 13

Wed. January 15 Thu. January 16 Sat. January 18 Wed. January 22

Thu. January 23 Sat. January 25 Thu. January 30 Sat. February 1

Wed. February 5 Sat. February 8

Wyatt Biorge Matt Meyer
Kevin Kirkland Valens Puppets
Teriyaki Chicken Air Baller's
Ryan Hall Jett Strickland
Ryan Allen Tigers
Boston Three Party Rim Reapers
Chase Leifson Cooper Lowe
Cole Engemann Jeremy Ricks
Jasons Sundberg Robby Parsons
Marshmallow Super Friends
Landon Michaelis Lebronosaurus

9:00 AM 5-6 5:45 PM 4-7 9:00 AM 2-5 6:00 PM 3-4
10:00 AM 3-8 6:45 PM 19-20 10:00 AM 9-15 7:00 PM 1-7
11:00 AM 21-22 7:45 PM 18-17 11:00 AM 16-14 8:00 PM 8-6
12:00 PM 2-1 12:00 PM 10-13
1:00 PM 13-14 1:00 PM 18-19
2:00 PM 11-16 2:00 PM 11-12

1:00 PM 10-9 1:00 PM 21-17
2:00 PM 12-15 2:00 PM 22-20

5:45 PM 15-16 6:45 PM 12-9 9:00 AM 22-19 7:00 PM 17-20
6:45 PM 14-4 7:45 PM 13-11 10:00 AM 18-20

11:00 AM 17-8
12:00 PM 21-7
1:00 PM 6-2
2:00 PM 10-1

1:00 PM 5-3

6:45 PM 19-4 9:00 AM 7-5 6:00 PM 19-21 9:00 AM 9-11
7:45 PM 22-18 10:00 AM 6-1 7:00 PM 1-3 10:00 AM 5-8

11:00 AM 2-3 11:00 AM 13-16
12:00 PM 8-18 6:45 PM 4-2 12:00 PM 14-15
1:00 PM 15-13 7:45 PM 6-7 1:00 PM 21-20
2:00 PM 14-9 2:00 PM 12-10

1:00 PM 10-11 1:00 PM 22-17
2:00 PM 16-12

7:00 PM 11-17 9:00 AM 20-14
8:00 PM 12-4 10:00 AM 21-13
9:00 PM 18-10 11:00 AM 22-15

12:00 PM 16-9
1:00 PM 3-6
2:00 PM 19-5

1:00 PM 2-7
2:00 PM 8-1

CVJH East Lakeridge Jr. CVJH East Hillcrest

CVJH West CVJH West

Lakeridge CVJH CVJH East Hillcrest

CVJH West

CVJH CVJH East Hillcrest CVJH East

CVJH

CVJH West CVJH West

*Canyon View Jr. High address: 655 E 950 N, Orem
Hillcrest CVJH East

*Lakeridge Jr. High address: 951 S 400 W, Orem

*Orem Jr. High address: 650 W Jaguar Ave, Orem

*Hillcrest address is: 651 E 1400 S, Orem

CVJH West **HOME TEAM is listed LAST and will wear the LIGHT
(Purple) colored jersey


